Position

Payroll Manager

Accounting Technicia

Payroll Clerk

Payroll Clerk

Payroll Clerk

Office Spec |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

Payroll Services

Payroll Services

Payroll Services

Payroll Services

Payroll Services

Payroll Services

Total Wages

$77,124

$62,531

$54,216

$50,905

$45,072

$40,442



