	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Payroll Manager		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Payroll Services	\$77,124
2.	Accounting Technicia		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Payroll Services	\$62,531
3.	Payroll Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Payroll Services	\$54,216
4.	Payroll Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Payroll Services	\$50,905
5.	Payroll Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Payroll Services	\$45,072
6.	Office Spec I		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Payroll Services	\$40,442